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Rise 'N' Shine 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL

1 258 ANDREW, STEPHEN 17:33.20 5:40 21 M ROACH

TOP FEMALES OVERALL

1 269 MEYER, AMY 20:23.45 6:35 28 F

MALE 1 - 12

1 259 REINHERT, ETHAN 32:54.19 10:37 12 M ROACH

MALE 13 - 19

1 255 WEHMEYER, CHRISTOPHER 28:33.38 9:13 13 M CAMDENTON
2 262 WEHMEYER, TRYETON 44:48.68 14:27 13 M

MALE 20 - 29

1 219 DUPONT II, KEITH 18:39.17 6:01 23 M WAYNESVILLE
2 263 ZIEGLER, STEVEN 22:02.08 7:06 24 M

MALE 30 - 39

1 265 WAGNER, NICHOLAS 19:11.36 6:11 33 M
2 200 ACKLIN, RANDY 20:55.91 6:45 34 M
3 270 WEHMEYER, CURTIS 26:09.26 8:26 39 M
4 206 BOYCE, RICK 27:37.23 8:55 34 M ROACH
5 252 WEHMEYER, CASEY 28:12.56 9:06 38 M JEFFERSON CITY
6 227 GRAY, SCOTT 42:48.46 13:48 35 M ELDON

MALE 40 - 49

1 201 ALFARO, NIGHER 18:56.90 6:06 42 M LINN CREEK
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

2 233 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 23:06.82 7:27 40 M IBERIA
3 272 PAGE, SCOTT 24:35.76 7:56 43 M
4 213 CRUNK, SCOTT 24:51.88 8:01 40 M LEBANON
5 243 PITTS, CHARLES 27:39.34 8:55 45 M ROACH
6 241 NEWMAN, ERIC 30:31.51 9:51 41 M OSAGE BEACH

MALE 50 - 59

1 260 LEYVC, PETER 19:53.03 6:25 53 M
2 209 CALTON, DENZIL 20:14.12 6:32 51 M BARNETT
3 229 GROCE, PETE 22:28.24 7:15 50 M ELDON
4 231 HALEY, WILLARD 23:59.12 7:44 53 M ELDON
5 225 GLICKERT, JIM 36:31.04 11:47 59 M OSAGE BEACH

MALE 60 +

1 218 DONEY, EDWARD 28:33.17 9:13 62 M CAMDENTON
2 203 BARCLAY, LAWSON 30:36.17 9:52 69 M MACOMB
3 266 KOMLOSY, JIM 39:03.21 12:36 69 M
4 204 BARONI, DAN 40:52.81 13:11 74 M CAMDENTON
5 249 STOTLEMEYER, DON 41:19.12 13:20 71 M CAMDENTON

FEMALE 1 - 12

1 224 GILBERT, HALLIE 32:22.85 10:26 12 F ROACH
2 253 WEHMEYER, CARISSA 44:48.64 14:27 8 F CAMDENTON
3 254 WEHMEYER, CHLOE 53:21.26 17:13 10 F CAMDENTON
4 208 BRANDON, RANDI 53:21.49 17:13 11 F ROACH
5 261 WEHMEYER, DOMINIQUE 54:30.65 17:35 10 F

FEMALE 13 - 19

1 257 BICKMEYER, SYDNEY 22:51.98 7:22 16 F ROACH

FEMALE 20 - 29
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 251 WALKER, AUSTIN 30:52.73 9:57 25 F CAMDENTON
2 235 KING, MEGAN 32:57.12 10:38 25 F LAKE OZARK
3 236 KNIGHT, KELSEA 35:41.32 11:31 23 F CAMDENTON
4 237 KURTZ, SARAH 48:08.15 15:32 23 F VERSAILLES
5 232 HENRY, JASMINE 55:06.19 17:46 27 F CALIFORNIA

FEMALE 30 - 39

1 223 GARBER, JOLENE 22:51.88 7:22 34 F TIPTON
2 228 GRAY, JAYNA 28:43.84 9:16 34 F ELDON
3 264 WAGNER, AMANDA 31:50.02 10:16 30 F
4 240 MOREAU, PAULETTE 32:16.80 10:25 38 F HARTSBURG
5 216 CURNUTT, SHANNON 32:37.58 10:31 37 F MACKS CREEK
6 238 LAMBINA, ELENA 32:56.82 10:37 33 F LAKE OZARK
7 210 CASE, CARRIE 32:56.97 10:37 36 F FOUR SEASONS
8 211 CHAPMAN, ROSE 34:02.55 10:59 35 F WAYNESVILLE
9 221 EIDSON, CANDIA 42:10.53 13:36 35 F MACKS CREEK
10 202 ALLEN, MISTY 44:58.95 14:30 38 F LEBANON
11 207 BOYCE, APRIL 49:07.07 15:51 32 F ROACH

FEMALE 40 - 49

1 250 TUCKER, JANI 22:55.29 7:24 48 F LEBANON
2 239 LEONARD, APRIL 24:15.67 7:49 47 F ELDON
3 242 NEWMAN, JENNIFER 26:03.03 8:24 40 F OSAGE BEACH
4 234 ITO, REBECCA 34:09.76 11:01 49 F FORT LEONARD WOOD
5 220 EBLING, SUSAN 35:59.44 11:36 44 F OSAGE BEACH
6 256 REED, PATTY 36:05.34 11:38 43 F
7 244 DAVIS, BRIDGID 41:10.98 13:17 42 F ROACH
8 247 SPAULDING, LORIE 48:15.49 15:34 40 F VERSAILLES
9 212 CRUNK, COLEEN 49:23.87 15:56 48 F LEBANON
10 230 GUNTER, MARGIE 50:07.27 16:10 46 F OSAGE BEACH

FEMALE 50 - 59
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1 246 SOLOMON, SHANNON 24:19.12 7:51 56 F WAYNESVILLE
2 214 CUNNINGHAM, DESLEY 34:35.27 11:09 50 F KOSHKONONG
3 245 SHEPHERD, RHONDA 45:36.53 14:43 52 F CAMDENTON
4 217 DONEY, ELIZABETH 46:04.18 14:52 58 F CAMDENTON

FEMALE 60 +

1 248 STOTLEMEYER, JUDI 40:53.01 13:11 69 F CAMDENTON
2 268 HOEMEYER, KATHY 45:22.21 14:38 63 F
3 267 DAVINROY, CAROLYN 45:25.10 14:39 65 F
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Rise 'N' Shine 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 258 ANDREW, STEPHEN 17:33.20 5:40 21 M ROACH
2 219 DUPONT II, KEITH 18:39.17 6:01 23 M WAYNESVILLE
3 201 ALFARO, NIGHER 18:56.90 6:06 42 M LINN CREEK
4 265 WAGNER, NICHOLAS 19:11.36 6:11 33 M
5 260 LEYVC, PETER 19:53.03 6:25 53 M
6 209 CALTON, DENZIL 20:14.12 6:32 51 M BARNETT
7 269 MEYER, AMY 20:23.45 6:35 28 F
8 200 ACKLIN, RANDY 20:55.91 6:45 34 M
9 263 ZIEGLER, STEVEN 22:02.08 7:06 24 M
10 229 GROCE, PETE 22:28.24 7:15 50 M ELDON
11 223 GARBER, JOLENE 22:51.88 7:22 34 F TIPTON
12 257 BICKMEYER, SYDNEY 22:51.98 7:22 16 F ROACH
13 250 TUCKER, JANI 22:55.29 7:24 48 F LEBANON
14 233 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 23:06.82 7:27 40 M IBERIA
15 231 HALEY, WILLARD 23:59.12 7:44 53 M ELDON
16 239 LEONARD, APRIL 24:15.67 7:49 47 F ELDON
17 246 SOLOMON, SHANNON 24:19.12 7:51 56 F WAYNESVILLE
18 272 PAGE, SCOTT 24:35.76 7:56 43 M
19 213 CRUNK, SCOTT 24:51.88 8:01 40 M LEBANON
20 242 NEWMAN, JENNIFER 26:03.03 8:24 40 F OSAGE BEACH
21 270 WEHMEYER, CURTIS 26:09.26 8:26 39 M
22 206 BOYCE, RICK 27:37.23 8:55 34 M ROACH
23 243 PITTS, CHARLES 27:39.34 8:55 45 M ROACH
24 252 WEHMEYER, CASEY 28:12.56 9:06 38 M JEFFERSON CITY
25 218 DONEY, EDWARD 28:33.17 9:13 62 M CAMDENTON
26 255 WEHMEYER, CHRISTOPHER 28:33.38 9:13 13 M CAMDENTON
27 228 GRAY, JAYNA 28:43.84 9:16 34 F ELDON
28 241 NEWMAN, ERIC 30:31.51 9:51 41 M OSAGE BEACH
29 203 BARCLAY, LAWSON 30:36.17 9:52 69 M MACOMB
30 251 WALKER, AUSTIN 30:52.73 9:57 25 F CAMDENTON
31 264 WAGNER, AMANDA 31:50.02 10:16 30 F
32 240 MOREAU, PAULETTE 32:16.80 10:25 38 F HARTSBURG
33 224 GILBERT, HALLIE 32:22.85 10:26 12 F ROACH
34 216 CURNUTT, SHANNON 32:37.58 10:31 37 F MACKS CREEK
35 259 REINHERT, ETHAN 32:54.19 10:37 12 M ROACH
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36 238 LAMBINA, ELENA 32:56.82 10:37 33 F LAKE OZARK
37 210 CASE, CARRIE 32:56.97 10:37 36 F FOUR SEASONS
38 235 KING, MEGAN 32:57.12 10:38 25 F LAKE OZARK
39 211 CHAPMAN, ROSE 34:02.55 10:59 35 F WAYNESVILLE
40 234 ITO, REBECCA 34:09.76 11:01 49 F FORT LEONARD WOOD
41 214 CUNNINGHAM, DESLEY 34:35.27 11:09 50 F KOSHKONONG
42 236 KNIGHT, KELSEA 35:41.32 11:31 23 F CAMDENTON
43 220 EBLING, SUSAN 35:59.44 11:36 44 F OSAGE BEACH
44 256 REED, PATTY 36:05.34 11:38 43 F
45 225 GLICKERT, JIM 36:31.04 11:47 59 M OSAGE BEACH
46 266 KOMLOSY, JIM 39:03.21 12:36 69 M
47 204 BARONI, DAN 40:52.81 13:11 74 M CAMDENTON
48 248 STOTLEMEYER, JUDI 40:53.01 13:11 69 F CAMDENTON
49 244 DAVIS, BRIDGID 41:10.98 13:17 42 F ROACH
50 249 STOTLEMEYER, DON 41:19.12 13:20 71 M CAMDENTON
51 221 EIDSON, CANDIA 42:10.53 13:36 35 F MACKS CREEK
52 227 GRAY, SCOTT 42:48.46 13:48 35 M ELDON
53 253 WEHMEYER, CARISSA 44:48.64 14:27 8 F CAMDENTON
54 262 WEHMEYER, TRYETON 44:48.68 14:27 13 M
55 202 ALLEN, MISTY 44:58.95 14:30 38 F LEBANON
56 268 HOEMEYER, KATHY 45:22.21 14:38 63 F
57 267 DAVINROY, CAROLYN 45:25.10 14:39 65 F
58 245 SHEPHERD, RHONDA 45:36.53 14:43 52 F CAMDENTON
59 217 DONEY, ELIZABETH 46:04.18 14:52 58 F CAMDENTON
60 237 KURTZ, SARAH 48:08.15 15:32 23 F VERSAILLES
61 247 SPAULDING, LORIE 48:15.49 15:34 40 F VERSAILLES
62 207 BOYCE, APRIL 49:07.07 15:51 32 F ROACH
63 212 CRUNK, COLEEN 49:23.87 15:56 48 F LEBANON
64 230 GUNTER, MARGIE 50:07.27 16:10 46 F OSAGE BEACH
65 254 WEHMEYER, CHLOE 53:21.26 17:13 10 F CAMDENTON
66 208 BRANDON, RANDI 53:21.49 17:13 11 F ROACH
67 261 WEHMEYER, DOMINIQUE 54:30.65 17:35 10 F
68 232 HENRY, JASMINE 55:06.19 17:46 27 F CALIFORNIA


